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Name
Andrew Thomas
Will Niese
Liam Fagan
Jonas Todd
Ian Rath
Brandon Gaerke
Ben Garcia
Caleb Collert
Garrett Nealis
Lee Woods
Elijah Arredondo
Brice Fox
Jonathan Cook
Quinn Taylor
Reid Thomas
Gabe St. Amour
Kyler Soderholm
Nick Schloemp
Trevor Ferris

Grade
12

11
12
11
12
12
11

10
12

11
10
10
10
12

2021

BOYS SOCCER

Varsity Coach: Aaron Troyer
JV Coach: Mike Packey

JUNIOR VARSITY
# Name
1 Silas Arredondo
2 Dorian Bickhart
3(Field)/30(GK) Ben Jenkins
4 Marc Cobian
5(Field)/00(GK) Donovan Stripe
7 Justin Cook
8 Ocean Quiroga
9 Zach Peterson
10 Lee Woods
11 Shawn Woolf
12 Kaedon Settlemire
13 Jonathan Cook
14 Quinn Taylor
16 Jack Farrar
19 Gabe St. Amour
23 Jacob Reagan
24 Trevor Weyer
27 Kyler Soderholm



